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RNK N° HORSE A B C D E Tota
69 NN MEJOLICA (US) TYPE 195 20 195 195 20 98.5
10/05/2014 Grey WH JUSTICE (US) x MONIETA EL JAMAAL (US) H&N 19.7519.7519.25 19.5 20 98.25

1 BODY 18 175 175 18 18 89
Owner: Al Shagab (Member of Q.F.) (Qatar) LEGS 155 155 16 155 16 78.5
Breeder: Al Shagab (Member of Q.F.) (Qatar) MOVE 105 195 195 195 195 975
SCORE: 92.35 92.2592.2591.75 92 93.5
63 SHAHRAZAD AL SHAQAB (IT) TYPE 20 20 195 19 195 98
17/04/2016 Grey KAHIL AL SHAQAB x LOUBANA (IT) H&N 19.5 19.75 19.5 19.25 19.5 97.5
2 BODY 175 18 185 18 18 90
Owner: Al Shagab (Member of Q.F.) (Qatar) LEGS 155 15 155 155 15 76.5
Breeder: Al Shagab (Member of Q.F.) (Qatar) MOVE 20 20 195 195 20 99
SCORE: 92.20 92.5 92.7592.5 91.25 92
62 WIENNA EA (ES) TYPE 19.5 195 195 195 195 97.5
12/05/2016 Grey EXCALIBUR EA x WILANDRA E.A. (PL) H&N 19.2519.2519.25 195 19.5  96.75
3 BODY 175 175 175 18 18 88.5
Owner: El Atouani Mohamed LEGS 155 16 155 155 16 78.5
Breeder: Ganaderia Equus Arabians (ESP) MOVE 195 20 20 195 19 08
SCORE: 91.85 91.2592.2591.75 92 92
71 HAJER AL SHAQAB TYPE 19.5 195 195 195 19 97
09/01/2014 Chestnut MARWAN AL SHAQAB x LUBNA AL SHAQAB by H&N 19.2519.25 19.5 19.25 19.25 96.5
4 WN STAR OF ANTIGUA (US) BODY 175 175 175 18 18 88.5
Owner: El Atouani Mohamed LEGS 155 155 16 155 15.5 78
Breeder: Al Shagab (Member of Q.F.) (Qatar) MOVE 195 195 195 185 195 96.5
SCORE: 91.30 91.2591.25 92 90.7591.25
68 GALLILEAH (NO) TYPE 19 185 185 19 195 94.5
15/05/2014 Grey ESPEKT (PL) x GRACE BINT PACHA (NO) H&N 185 185 18.7519.25 19 94
5 BODY 175 18 185 175 175 89
Owner: Benlafkih Mehdi LEGS 15 15,5 155 155 155 77
Breeder: NORDLYS ARABER MOVE 195 20 20 20 195 99
SCORE: 90.70 WON BY TYPE 89.5 90.5 91.2591.25 91
60 AVALON JIJRAM (FR) TYPE 185 185 185 195 19 94
05/06/2016 Bay MARAJJ (US) x KAIRA DU KLINTZ by CH EL BRILLO H&N 185 19 18.2519.25 19 94
6 BODY 18 185 185 18 18 91
Owner: RIT AMANDINE & CHARLIE LEGS 155 16 16 16 155 79
Breeder: HERVIEU SANDRINE (FRA) MOVE 19 19 19 195 19 95.5
SCORE: 90.70 89.5 91 90.2592.2590.5

A: Mr. Abbas Abdel Raouf, B: Mr. Beste Klaus G., C: Mrs. Hyde Deirdre, D: Mr. Maagoul Abdelouahed, E: Mr. Polo Joseph
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74 D WADHAH (AE) TYPE 185 195 19 19 19 95
05/04/2009 Grey AJMAN MONISCIONE x EMBELLA (PL) H&N 18.7519.25 19 19.25 19 95.25
7 BODY 175 18 18 18 18 89.5
Owner: El Atouani Mohamed _ _ LEGS 155 155 16 155 155 78
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 185 195 185 19 19 945
SCORE: 90.45 88.7591.7590.5 90.75 90.5
75 NAVONA (PL) TYPE 19 19 185 19 19 94.5
26/03/2007 Grey EKSTERN (PL) x NIFE (PL) H&N 185 19 1875 19 19 94.25
8 BODY 175 18 185 18 175 89.5
Owner: AIT OUAL BRAHIM ) LEGS 155 16 16 15 155 78
Breeder: SK Janow Podlaski (Poland) MOVE 19 19 19 195 19 055
SCORE: 90.35 89.5 91 90.7590.5 90
66 SHELBY ALMAR (IT) TYPE 19 185 19 19 19 94.5
03/10/2015 Grey LIBANO MPE (IT) x SELIS SHAKLYNA (IT) H&N 18.75 18 185 18.75 19 93
9 BODY 175 175 185 175 18 89
Owner: BENLAFKIH KARIM LEGS 15 145 155 155 15 75.5
Breeder: BENLAFKIH KARIM MOVE 195 20 20 19 195 08
SCORE: 90.00 89.7588.5 91.5 89.7590.5
73 BAHIJA BOUZNIKA TYPE 19 185 185 19 19 94
08/01/2010 Bay JRW AZIIM (US) x JAMILA BOUZNIKA H&N 18.7518.25 18.75 18.75 19 93.5
10 BODY 18 18 18 175 18 89.5
Owner: AZZOUZ MOHAMED YASSIR LEGS 16 15 15 155 15 76.5
Breeder: HARAS ROYAL BOUZNIKA MOVE 19 19 185 19 19 945
SCORE: 89.60 90.7588.7588.7589.75 90
61 AYDAH GAM TYPE 185 185 185 19 19 935
14/05/2016 Chestnut BAMANSSOUR x KORTOBA H&N 18.25 18.5 18.25 19.25 18.75 93
1 1 BODY 18 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: HARAS GAMHIOUEN LEGS 15 155 155 155 155 77
Breeder: HARAS GAMHIOUEN MOVE 185 18 185 19 185 925
SCORE: 89.20 88.25 88.5 88.7590.7589.75
70 WARDAT AL ASSAM TYPE 185 185 18 19 185 925
23/01/2014 Grey GALINKA CONQUESTADOR x MASSINGA by ZU H&N 18.2518.25 18 18.75 185  91.75
1 2 MASSINO IBN MIROKAN BODY 18 18 18 175 18 89.5
Owner: FILLALI MASKANI KARIM LEGS 15 15 155 15 15 755
Breeder: FILLALI MASKANI KARIM MOVE 1851 19 |185 175175 o1
SCORE: 88.05 88.2588.75 88 87.7587.5

A: Mr. Abbas Abdel Raouf, B: Mr. Beste Klaus G., C: Mrs. Hyde Deirdre, D: Mr. Maagoul Abdelouahed, E: Mr. Polo Joseph
© 2005-2024 arabianessence.com — All right reserved

ARABIAN & ESSENCE

Arabian Essence puts forth all its efforts to guarantee the best experience for all viewers, participants, organizers, and sponsors all around the
world. Despite our best intentions and our focus on excellence, an error may occur. We encourage your collaboration and request that you
report any inaccuracy or concern you may find on our web pages, live stream, videos, or any other content presented by Arabian Essence.



Ao CHENEL International Arabian  Jscu Jlest 4d 9t 31,

N October 18" & 19, 20 2023 51581 1 ‘ Horse Show ‘A’ ECAHO (i) o Aua¥ 2o patf

ENTRIES OPEN FROM MONDAY, AUGUST 14" TO FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 15t, 2023 2023 ; tac w15 Aaaal ¥ Sl s 14 0 Y0 (oo ol T 3) Fot a0 Jocomrud

MARES 7+ YEARS OLD (CLASS 5)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E Tota
72 GW SHABESSA (FR) TYPE
01/06/2013 Chestnut SHANGHAI EA (ES) x MC BESSONA (US) HEAD

NECK
Owner: Benlafkih Mehdi BODY
Breeder: ROYALTY HOUSE GREAT WHITE ARABIANS LEGS
MOVE
LAME
64 SS FARAH OLIVIA (IT) TYPE
17/03/2016 Grey KAHIL AL SHAQAB x FARAH-DARINA (PL) HEAD
NECK
Owner: JUMAH MOHAMMED HAMDI BIN HAMDI ALSHEMEILI BODY
Breeder: Allevamento Stigler Stud Di Irina Stigler LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
65 RK SADEEM TYPE
01/03/2016 Grey MAGID MONISCIONE x BV ESPECIALLY STIVANA HEAD
by STIVAL NECK
Owner: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE) BODY
Breeder: RASHED KHALED ALANZAN (SHAZIN STUD) LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
67 SHEEHANA OUAL TYPE
17/04/2015 Bay ESA ANTAAREZ x NAVONA by EKSTERN HEAD
NECK
Owner: AIT OUAL BRAHIM BODY
Breeder: AIT OUAL BRAHIM LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
76 ETERIA TYPE
09/03/2007 Grey EKSTERN (PL) x ETEZJA (PL) HEAD
NECK
Owner: BAATI TAHAR BODY
Breeder: SK Janow Podlaski (Poland) LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
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